

ERRATA

Page 101

At the bottom of the page, the correct copyright sentence should be as follows:

Emmer M. (Ed.): Imagine Math 2. Between Culture and Mathematics

DOI 10.1007/978-88-470-2889-0_12, © Springer-Verlag Italia 2013

Page 107

At the bottom of the page, the correct copyright sentence should be as follows:

Emmer M. (Ed.): Imagine Math 2. Between Culture and Mathematics

DOI 10.1007/978-88-470-2889-0_13, © Springer-Verlag Italia 2013

Page 117

At the bottom of the page, the correct copyright sentence should be as follows:

Emmer M. (Ed.): Imagine Math 2. Between Culture and Mathematics

DOI 10.1007/978-88-470-2889-0_14, © Springer-Verlag Italia 2013

Page 127

At the bottom of the page, the correct copyright sentence should be as follows:

Emmer M. (Ed.): Imagine Math 2. Between Culture and Mathematics

DOI 10.1007/978-88-470-2889-0_15, © Springer-Verlag Italia 2013

Page 139

At the bottom of the page, the correct copyright sentence should be as follows:

Emmer M. (Ed.): Imagine Math 2. Between Culture and Mathematics

DOI 10.1007/978-88-470-2889-0_16, © Springer-Verlag Italia 2013

Page 151

At the bottom of the page, the correct copyright sentence should be as follows:

Emmer M. (Ed.): Imagine Math 2. Between Culture and Mathematics

DOI 10.1007/978-88-470-2889-0_17, © Springer-Verlag Italia 2013

Page 161

At the bottom of the page, the correct copyright sentence should be as follows:

Emmer M. (Ed.): Imagine Math 2. Between Culture and Mathematics

DOI 10.1007/978-88-470-2889-0_18, © Springer-Verlag Italia 2013

Page 173

At the bottom of the page, the correct copyright sentence should be as follows:

Emmer M. (Ed.): Imagine Math 2. Between Culture and Mathematics

DOI 10.1007/978-88-470-2889-0_19, © Springer-Verlag Italia 2013

Page 181

At the bottom of the page, the correct copyright sentence should be as follows:

Emmer M. (Ed.): Imagine Math 2. Between Culture and Mathematics

DOI 10.1007/978-88-470-2889-0_20, © Springer-Verlag Italia 2013

Page 185

At the bottom of the page, the correct copyright sentence should be as follows:

Emmer M. (Ed.): Imagine Math 2. Between Culture and Mathematics

DOI 10.1007/978-88-470-2889-0_21, © Springer-Verlag Italia 2013

Page 201

At the bottom of the page, the correct copyright sentence should be as follows:

Emmer M. (Ed.): Imagine Math 2. Between Culture and Mathematics

DOI 10.1007/978-88-470-2889-0_22, © Springer-Verlag Italia 2013

Page 211

At the bottom of the page, the correct copyright sentence should be as follows:

Emmer M. (Ed.): Imagine Math 2. Between Culture and Mathematics

DOI 10.1007/978-88-470-2889-0_23, © Springer-Verlag Italia 2013

Page 221

At the bottom of the page, the correct copyright sentence should be as follows:

Emmer M. (Ed.): Imagine Math 2. Between Culture and Mathematics

DOI 10.1007/978-88-470-2889-0_24, © Springer-Verlag Italia 2013

Page 231

At the bottom of the page, the correct copyright sentence should be as follows:

Emmer M. (Ed.): Imagine Math 2. Between Culture and Mathematics

DOI 10.1007/978-88-470-2889-0_25, © Springer-Verlag Italia 2013

Page 247

At the bottom of the page, the correct copyright sentence should be as follows:

Emmer M. (Ed.): Imagine Math 2. Between Culture and Mathematics

DOI 10.1007/978-88-470-2889-0_26, © Springer-Verlag Italia 2013

Page 255

At the bottom of the page, the correct copyright sentence should be as follows:

Emmer M. (Ed.): Imagine Math 2. Between Culture and Mathematics

DOI 10.1007/978-88-470-2889-0_27, © Springer-Verlag Italia 2013

Imagine Math 2

Between Culture and Mathematics

Emmer, M. (Ed.)

2013, VII, 262 p., Hardcover

ISBN: 978-88-470-2888-3